
品　　　目 北海道 東京 三重 島根　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 　
さば 　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 　
ヤズ 　
はまち 　
ぶり 1,217 2,108,037　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 　
ぐち 　
はぎ 　
かれい 　
ひらめ 　
めばる 　
ほご 　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 　
こち 　
たなご 　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 32 23,632　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 118 225,612　
えい 　
さけ 471 835,960　
ふぐ 　
いか 　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 11 300,996　
なまこ 　
えび 　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 　
はまぐり 74 60,329　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 　
その他貝類 170 159,516 104 145,595　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 29 52,650　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

29 52,650 1,700 3,244,993計 244 219,845 254 394,839　



品　　　目 岡山 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,286 1,259,906 2,039 3,181,775　
さば 1,236 847,087 955 1,742,624　
いわし 560 265,572　
こいわし 4,506 1,938,303　
さより 1,644 2,471,915　
このしろ 114 29,078　
さわら 365 653,228 34 43,741　
ヤズ 78 42,228 158 102,926　
はまち 546 519,423 4,946 7,255,398　
ぶり 469 432,570　
まなかつお 609 1,030,604 40 57,057　
かつお 516 404,251　
かじき 31 50,350　
まぐろ 24 51,165　
いさき 30 25,359 277 309,109　
たちうお 1,933 2,121,165　
ぼら 899 197,147 33 11,515　
たい 4,006 3,182,034 5 2,808 6,740 8,629,753　
ちだい 768 327,291　
ちぬ 2,337 937,777 1 140 162 132,186　
れんこ 154 152,157　
めんたい 1,949 1,686,552 31 34,446　
すずき 977 590,605 2 518　
ぐち 104 79,754　
はぎ 420 293,148 1 97　
かれい 5,125 5,006,073 3 2,765 1 702　
ひらめ 668 1,275,379 1,113 2,927,154　
めばる 3,094 4,055,840 16 19,327 148 170,424　
ほご 779 746,957 10 4,472 58 31,299　
あいなめ 187 322,990 1 540 1 324　
おこぜ 477 803,087 3 6,421　
こち 784 468,015　
たなご 255 199,500 1 324　
べら 12 2,263 1 113　
むつ 　
さごし 386 359,535 33 33,079　
わち 2 1,210　
はも 22 6,885　
あなご 440 996,997 4 3,126　
えい 207 27,363　
さけ 1,233 2,240,446 561 940,734　
ふぐ 867 603,849　
いか 1,686 1,861,347 311 186,084　
たこ 1,693 3,712,397 2 2,171 69 169,041　
かに 109 275,104　
うに 3 87,372 21 159,462　
なまこ 796 1,245,027 12 5,714 593 653,767　
えび 648 1,308,345 36 69,887　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 34,560　
あさり 423 362,205 970 710,517　
はまぐり 286 253,600　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 72 41,732　
さざえ 324 419,443 903 795,440　
あわび 31 254,351 2 12,549　
とり貝 98 132,751　
みる貝 178 269,323 85 127,269 106 588,838　
その他貝類 124 104,311 864 703,567 33 108,054　
あゆ 1 2,160　
うなぎ 35 215,133　
その他淡水魚類 8 27,063　
その他鮮魚類 4,585 3,403,154 484 299,257 288 477,822　
かき 1,644 3,216,150　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

303 373,634 53,490 54,387,788計 1,680 1,815,008 19,521 28,068,492　



品　　　目 福岡 長崎 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 3,340 4,457,557 1,335　
さば 2,310 2,653,787 1,149　
いわし 560 265,572 474　
こいわし 4,506 1,938,303 430　
さより 1,644 2,471,915 1,503　
このしろ 114 29,078 256　
さわら 399 696,969 1,749　
ヤズ 236 145,154 616　
はまち 5,492 7,774,821 1,416　
ぶり 1,686 2,540,607 1,507　
まなかつお 650 1,087,661 1,674　
かつお 516 404,251 783　
かじき 31 50,350 1,620　
まぐろ 9 26,190 33 77,355 2,380　
いさき 307 334,468 1,089　
たちうお 1,933 2,121,165 1,097　
ぼら 932 208,662 224　
たい 10,751 11,814,595 1,099　
ちだい 768 327,291 426　
ちぬ 2,500 1,070,103 428　
れんこ 154 152,157 988　
めんたい 1,979 1,720,998 869　
すずき 979 591,123 604　
ぐち 24 85,647 128 165,401 1,296　
はぎ 421 293,245 697　
かれい 5,129 5,009,540 977　
ひらめ 1,780 4,202,533 2,361　
めばる 3,258 4,245,591 1,303　
ほご 847 782,728 924　
あいなめ 189 323,854 1,716　
おこぜ 480 809,508 1,687　
こち 784 468,015 597　
たなご 255 199,824 784　
べら 13 2,376 186　
むつ 　
さごし 451 416,246 924　
わち 2 1,210 756　
はも 22 6,885 317　
あなご 56 131,699 6 16,200 624 1,373,634 2,200　
えい 207 27,363 132　
さけ 2,265 4,017,140 1,773　
ふぐ 867 603,849 697　
いか 1,997 2,047,431 1,025　
たこ 1,764 3,883,609 2,202　
かに 109 275,104 2,518　
うに 34 547,830 15,972　
なまこ 1,400 1,904,508 1,361　
えび 17 85,275 700 1,463,507 2,089　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 34,560 17,280　
あさり 1,393 1,072,722 770　
はまぐり 359 313,929 874　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 72 41,732 579　
さざえ 1,227 1,214,883 990　
あわび 33 266,900 8,210　
とり貝 8 75,060 109 234,271 2,151　
みる貝 370 985,430 2,664　
その他貝類 4 10,800 1,299 1,231,843 948　
あゆ 1 2,160 2,160　
うなぎ 35 215,133 6,173　
その他淡水魚類 8 27,063 3,594　
その他鮮魚類 24 70,124 5,409 4,303,007 796　
かき 1,644 3,216,150 1,956　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

81 243,164 42 187,707計 24 70,124　 77,502 89,164,656 1,150


